
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Jr 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

824 

273 

830 

200 

11 

4 

220 

Name 

Nixx Eggleston 

Giovanni Santora 

Paityn Feyen 

Killian Harris 

Max Spilger 

Xander Malatesta 

Kyle Drysdale 

Points 

207 

182 

162 

147 

137 

127 

117 

Laps led 

12 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

5.377 

5.980 

6.430 

8.877 

10.419 

11.860 

Total Tm 

7:56.684 

8:02.061 

8:02.664 

8:03.114 

8:05.561 

8:07.103 

8:08.544 

Best Lap 

36.879 

37.025 

37.321 

37.070 

37.371 

37.468 

37.442 

In Lap 

11 

7 

7 

8 

9 

5 

9 

SubClass Comment 

unavoidable contact with #220, had no place to go 

 

Printed: 1/8/2023 6:55:28 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #05 
07 ROTAX Jr 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:19:13 

CCW Vintage 2 straight  0.700 miles 

1/8/2023 16:30 


