

Winter Race #05

07 ROTAX Jr

Main

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:19:13

Sorted on Laps

CCW Vintage 2 straight 0.700 miles

1/8/2023 16:30

Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Lap	In Lap	SubClass	Comment
											_
Rotax Jr											
1	824	Nixx Eggleston	207	12	12		7:56.684	36.879	11		
2	273	Giovanni Santora	182	0	12	5.377	8:02.061	37.025	7		
3	830	Paityn Feyen	162	0	12	5.980	8:02.664	37.321	7		
4	200	Killian Harris	147	0	12	6.430	8:03.114	37.070	8		unavoidable contact with #220, had no place to go
5	11	Max Spilger	137	0	12	8.877	8:05.561	37.371	9		
6	4	Xander Malatesta	127	0	12	10.419	8:07.103	37.468	5		
7	220	Kyle Drysdale	117	0	12	11.860	8:08.544	37.442	9		

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl

Orbits

Race Director